
 

NATION ONG REFERENT 

NAME 

 

EMAIL ADDRESS REFERENT WHO 

WILL HAVE 

RESERVED ACCESS 

TO THE UP & UP SITE 

AND THE UP & UP 

PROJECT EMAIL 

ROMANIA FILIA Andreea Rusu andreea.rusu@centrulfilia.ro  

 Elena 

Samoila  

elena.samoila@centrulfilia.ro  

Miruna Pantel miruna.pantel@centrulfilia.ro  

BULGARIA ECQ Borislava 

Zaharieva 

bzaharieva@ecq-bg.com  

Ludmil 

Manev 
Lmanev@ecq-bg.com 

 

  Admira  

 

aboshnyaku@ecq-bg.com 

 

 

SPAIN INCOMA Juan Guerrero jguerrero@incoma.net  

 projects2@incoma.net 

Marina 

Camacho 

projects2@incoma.net  

GREECE WAH Mary Galini marygalini@yahoo.gr  

 Nancy 

Saripapa 
officer@kakopoiisi.gr 

 

Nicholas M. 

Spetsidis 
projects@kakopoiisi.gr 

 

BELGIUM S-COM Valentina 

Zoccali 
valentina.zoccali@scom.eu  

 Marcello  

Aglietti 

aglietti@scom.eu 

 

ITALY TELEFONO 

ROSA - 

ROMA 

Claudia 

Villante  

telefonorosa1988@gmail.com 

 

 

Cristina 

Moscatelli 

Valentina 

Falcone 

TELEFONO 

ROSA - 

BRONTE 

Antonella 

Caltabiano 

telefonorosabronte@libero.it 

 

 

TELEFONO 

ROSA - 

TORINO 

Luciana 

Menzio 

 

telefonorosa@mandragola.com 
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